
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/31/2022 - 6/1/2022  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/31/2022 00:11 SUSPVEH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/31/2022 00:27 DOMESTIC 344 W ZIA RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

2022-005488 05/31/2022 00:40 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/31/2022 00:43 DISORDER 1650 GALISTEO ST C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/31/2022 00:48 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C207  ECCLES, ERIC

05/31/2022 00:49 WELFARE CAMINO 
CIMARRON/CAMINO 
ESTRIBO

C284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/31/2022 01:14 WELFARE W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/31/2022 02:03 ALARMBU
S

3901 OLIVER RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/31/2022 02:54 STOLENM
V

2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/31/2022 02:56 WELFARE 2000-A205 HOPEWELL ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005489 05/31/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 1341 ALAMO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

05/31/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C282  WIEDE, GABRIEL V

05/31/2022 04:29 ALARMBU
S

4980 PROMENADE BLVD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

05/31/2022 05:19 ALARMBU
S

500 S GUADALUPE ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 05:44 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/31/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 06:30 PARKED  ALAMOSA DR/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 06:37 DISORDER 121-3003 AVIATION DR A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/31/2022 06:49 ALARMRE
S

45 TANO RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 06:53 ABANDON 306 MONTOYA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005490 05/31/2022 06:58 IPBURGLA 805-A EARLY ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/31/2022 07:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 07:07 MVAHIT  1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/31/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC 6417-104 AIRPORT RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2022-005491 05/31/2022 07:26 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/31/2022 07:28 DISORDER 424 W BUENA VISTA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC 6700-A CERRILLOS RD A210  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2022-005502 05/31/2022 08:01 NARCOTIC 7244 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/31/2022 08:03 ANIMWELF 1835 ARROYO CHAMISO RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/31/2022 08:08 TRAFFIC 28300 INTERSTATE 25 T19   GONZALES, JOSE C
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2022-005501 05/31/2022 08:11 BURGMV  7012 VUELTA VISTOSO K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005495 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005496 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005492 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005499 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005498 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005497 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005493 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005494 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/31/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC 28227 INTERSTATE 25 A84   DEBACA, JOHN M

2022-005500 05/31/2022 08:29 DOCINFOR 1532 PASEO DE PERALTA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005503 05/31/2022 08:40 AGGASLT 4706 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/31/2022 08:42 ABANDON 1221 MERCANTILE RD V208  MARES, DENIS

2022-005507 05/31/2022 08:50 STOLENM
V

6587-401 VALENTINE WAY A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/31/2022 08:51 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 08:55 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 08:56 RAL     BIG SKY RD/DANCING 
GROUND RD

S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/31/2022 08:59 TRAFHAZ CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

05/31/2022 09:00 SPECIAL 3601 CENTRAL AVE S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 09:13 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/31/2022 09:17 ABANDON PASEO DE LOS 
PUEBLOS/EL TREBOL CT

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2022-005504 05/31/2022 09:24 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/31/2022 09:33 DISORDER CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/31/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/31/2022 09:37 ASSTDEPT 2374-3 CAMINO CAPITAN B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005506 05/31/2022 09:38 BURGLAR
Y

1932 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 09:38 DISORDER 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/31/2022 09:38 DISORDER 915 W ALAMEDA ST K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005505 05/31/2022 09:40 STRAY   3028 BONITAS LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/31/2022 09:53 ALARMBA
N

2021 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 09:55 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/31/2022 09:59 CLOSEPA 1730 LLANO ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 10:01 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005508 05/31/2022 10:02 BURGMV  4048 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/31/2022 10:05 FOLLOWU
P

7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S
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05/31/2022 10:05 SUSPPER 3200 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005509 05/31/2022 10:06 STRAY   3004 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

05/31/2022 10:10 FOLLOWU
P

ALAMOSA DR/CALLE LA 
RESOLANA

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 10:10 ROA     1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/31/2022 10:18 ABANDON 1543 LUISA ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 10:26 CLOSEPA 1730 LLANO ST A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 10:46 MVAPRIV 4201 RODEO RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/MESA DEL ORO

K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/31/2022 11:11 DISORDER W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 11:12 ANIMCONF 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/31/2022 11:22 WELFARE 664-C5 ALTA VISTA ST K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 11:29 CSPADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   RAMIREZ, ERIK M

05/31/2022 11:33 TRAFHAZ VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/CAMINO DE LOS 
MONTOYAS

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 11:36 DOMESTIC 4501-G SAN IGNACIO RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

05/31/2022 11:37 ANIMCONF 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/31/2022 11:38 DISORDER 3470 CERRILLOS RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005517 05/31/2022 11:40 BURGMV  2074-B3 GALISTEO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005510 05/31/2022 11:42 INJANIMA 6151 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005511 05/31/2022 11:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/31/2022 11:45 WELFARE 1201 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 11:53 RAL     SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/CAMINO ENTRADA

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005513 05/31/2022 11:54 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

05/31/2022 12:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/31/2022 12:06 MVAPRIV 115-4 W BERGER ST T201  GARCIA, JOHN M

05/31/2022 12:11 PARKED  1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 12:18 TRAFFIC 2631 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/31/2022 12:27 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/31/2022 12:27 911HU   2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/31/2022 12:38 WELFARE 441 APODACA HILL A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005512 05/31/2022 12:44 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 12:45 CRIMTRES 6824 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 12:49 TRAFFIC MERCER ST/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

05/31/2022 12:54 RAL     BIG SKY RD/FALLING STAR 
LN

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC
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05/31/2022 12:55 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/31/2022 12:57 SUSPPER 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

05/31/2022 12:58 911HU   330 E PALACE AVE K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/31/2022 13:09 ABANDON 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 13:11 MVANONI
N

3546 ZAFARANO DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/31/2022 13:26 TRAFFIC SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/31/2022 13:31 CLOSEPA IMPOUND ON CAMINO 
ENTRADA

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/31/2022 13:48 TRAFHAZ 2103 CALLE NAVIDAD S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 13:48 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 13:49 FIGHT   1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

05/31/2022 13:50 CLOSEPA 129 W BERGER ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005514 05/31/2022 13:58 WELFARE 1925 ROSINA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

05/31/2022 14:00 WILDLIFE 2491-1407 SAWMILL RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 14:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 14:02 DISORDER 5944 CAMINO AZUL A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2022-005516 05/31/2022 14:04 LARCENY 6921-1105 AIRPORT RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005515 05/31/2022 14:16 STRAY   PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005519 05/31/2022 14:16 DISORDER 2960 RODEO PARK DR W B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 14:18 IPLARCEN 952 RICHARDS AVE B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/31/2022 14:28 ALARMBU
S

3029 CERRILLOS RD A67   WAKEFIELD, LUKE C

05/31/2022 14:30 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 14:31 ABANDON 2217 CERRILLOS RD B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 14:35 ANIMWELF 5999-24 AIRPORT RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 14:42 ASSISTAN 2218-215 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/31/2022 15:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 15:02 DISORDER 3010 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 15:05 SUSPPER 100 W BARCELONA RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/31/2022 15:07 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005518 05/31/2022 15:10 MISSING 6332-424 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/31/2022 15:13 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/31/2022 15:14 MVAHIT  4350 AIRPORT RD S408  ROMERO, MIGUEL JP

05/31/2022 15:26 STANDBY 3525 ZAFARANO DR A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/31/2022 15:31 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T273  PINSON, PATRICK W
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05/31/2022 15:49 ASSISTAN 1633 CAMINO LA CANADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 15:51 SUSPPER 4450 RODEO RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

05/31/2022 15:53 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  DE LA ROSA, JUAN

05/31/2022 16:00 NEIGHBOR 848 W MANHATTAN AVE C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/31/2022 16:14 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

05/31/2022 16:17 ANIMAL  CAMINO DEL 
PRADO/RICHARDS AVE

S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 16:18 WILDLIFE 2765 WILLY RD S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

05/31/2022 16:19 ALARMBU
S

3029 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 16:29 ALARMBU
S

223-B CANYON RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 16:35 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005520 05/31/2022 16:41 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 16:46 MVANONI
N

SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/AGUA FRIA RD

S403  CHAVEZ, ABILEEN G

05/31/2022 16:54 MVANONI
N

2069 CALLE SOMBRA B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 16:55 INJANIMA 3300-BLK SIRINGO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 17:06 DISORDER 3200 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 17:09 DISORDER 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 17:12 MVAINJUR S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/RABBIT RD

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 17:15 MVAHIT  AIRPORT RD/SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

2022-005524 05/31/2022 17:15 FRAUD   2940 PLAZA BLANCA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/31/2022 17:16 DISORDER 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 17:17 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 17:22 TRAFHAZ 28150 INTERSTATE 25 B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 17:34 DISORDER 1402 TAOS ST B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005533 05/31/2022 17:36 BURGLAR
Y

200-7 W DE VARGAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/31/2022 17:37 ANIMAL  1007 SANTA CLARA DR S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

05/31/2022 17:39 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005521 05/31/2022 17:43 DOMESTIC EPHRIAM ST/CALLE 
TORREON

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 17:43 AMBULAN
C

4980 PROMENADE BLVD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005522 05/31/2022 17:48 DOMESTIC 2809 ASPEN LOOP B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/31/2022 17:49 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 17:50 ALARMBU
S

417 E PALACE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 17:52 DISORDER 5992 AIRPORT RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR
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05/31/2022 18:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 18:00 DISORDER 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC 417 RODEO RD P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/31/2022 18:08 DISORDER 3900 RODEO RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 18:14 NARCOTIC 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 18:17 IPBURGLA 1008 CALLE DE SUENOS B17   MCCORD, CHRISTOPHER E

05/31/2022 18:26 DISORDER 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/31/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

2022-005523 05/31/2022 18:39 SUSPPER 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/31/2022 18:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/31/2022 18:46 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE 
DR

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 18:49 DOCINFOR 1932 CERRILLOS RD C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005525 05/31/2022 18:54 DOMESTIC 3140-J CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

05/31/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/31/2022 19:10 WELFARE 668-E5 ALTA VISTA ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

2022-005529 05/31/2022 19:12 STOLENM
V

533 CALLE LUCERO C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/31/2022 19:30 WELFARE CERRILLOS 
RD/MONTEZUMA AVE

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005530 05/31/2022 19:36 AGGASLT 4711 VIENTO DEL NORTE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/31/2022 19:36 DOMNOTI
F

6441 VUELTA VENTURA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

05/31/2022 19:41 MVANONI
N

CALLE LORCA/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 19:47 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/31/2022 19:47 LOCMISS 6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/31/2022 19:58 FIGHT   351 W DE VARGAS ST P10   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

05/31/2022 20:00 CLOSEPA 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

05/31/2022 20:12 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/31/2022 20:24 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 20:30 TRAFHAZ 1-BLK CAMINO LA TIERRA C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005526 05/31/2022 20:32 FINS    6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

05/31/2022 20:32 AGGASLT 3300 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/31/2022 20:44 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-005527 05/31/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J
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05/31/2022 21:01 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 21:04 WELFARE 1698-1513 GALISTEO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 21:15 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005531 05/31/2022 21:16 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE DE ORIENTE

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/31/2022 21:37 WEAPON  BECKNER RD/LA PUERTA C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005532 05/31/2022 21:38 CRIMDAM
A

4801 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005528 05/31/2022 21:47 AMBULAN
C

3450 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/31/2022 21:59 WELFARE 1515 FIFTH ST C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/31/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/31/2022 22:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/31/2022 22:05 MVANONI
N

8376 CERRILLOS RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 22:06 SUSPPER 500 RODEO RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 22:29 DISORDER 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 22:54 WELFARE 644-A CHAVEZ PL C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 23:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

05/31/2022 23:01 DISORDER 3118 LA PAZ LN C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/31/2022 23:04 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/31/2022 23:07 ALARMBU
S

1609 ALCALDESA ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

05/31/2022 23:09 WEAPON  4250 CERRILLOS RD C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

05/31/2022 23:12 ASSISTAN 4316 CALLE GUILLERMO C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 23:25 MVAINJUR W ZIA RD/CALLE ZAGUAN B406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/31/2022 23:30 NEIGHBOR 6921-1211 AIRPORT RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

05/31/2022 23:31 DISORDER 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

05/31/2022 23:41 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

05/31/2022 23:58 FOLLOWU
P

455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/01/2022 00:01 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   LAMOREUX, CHRIS

06/01/2022 00:05 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/01/2022 00:53 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/01/2022 01:26 CLOSEPA 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005534 06/01/2022 01:28 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

06/01/2022 01:58 ALARMRE
S

403 SAN ANTONIO ST C317  MENA, GERMAN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-005535 06/01/2022 02:10 SUSPPER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/01/2022 02:43 ALARMBU
S

411 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005536 06/01/2022 02:52 BURGLAR
Y

2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/01/2022 02:55 DISORDER 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/01/2022 03:06 ALARMBU
S

326 S GUADALUPE ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

06/01/2022 03:21 DISORDER 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/01/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 1501 THIRD ST C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/01/2022 04:00 CLOSEPA 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

06/01/2022 04:33 DISORDER 3357 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

06/01/2022 04:34 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

06/01/2022 05:46 DISORDER 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/01/2022 05:54 ALARMBU
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CAMINO 
CABESTRO/RODEO RD

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/01/2022 06:00 CLOSEPA CALLE 
CABALLERO/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/01/2022 06:10 ALARMBU
S

8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

06/01/2022 06:13 SUSPPER 3295 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

06/01/2022 06:45 PARKED  1003 CALLE DE SUENOS A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/01/2022 06:48 DISORDER 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005537 06/01/2022 06:51 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

06/01/2022 07:22 PARKED  5259 VIA DEL CIELO A405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/01/2022 07:23 AMBULAN
C

2007 CALLE LORCA C317  MENA, GERMAN

Total Number of Events Listed:  247
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/31/2022 - 6/1/2022  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

22-079646 05/31/2022 00:11 SUSPICIOUS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C284  CNR 05/31/2022 00:52:31
22-079650 05/31/2022 00:27 DOMESTIC 344 W ZIA RD C250  CNR 05/31/2022 02:08:28
22-079652 05/31/2022 00:40 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA DE LAS C301  R   05/31/2022 00:40:52
22-079653 05/31/2022 00:43 DISORDERLY 1650 GALISTEO ST C284  NC  05/31/2022 02:01:09
22-079655 05/31/2022 00:48 WELFARE 2001-G267 HOPEWELL ST C207  CNR 05/31/2022 02:59:52
22-079656 05/31/2022 00:49 WELFARE CAMINO CIMARRON/CAMINO C284  NC  05/31/2022 01:16:32
22-079659 05/31/2022 01:14 WELFARE W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY C330  NC  05/31/2022 01:38:31
22-079663 05/31/2022 02:03 CHECK 3901 OLIVER RD C250  AS  05/31/2022 04:32:00
22-079667 05/31/2022 02:54 UNLAWFUL 2800-130 CERRILLOS RD C330  NC  05/31/2022 04:29:29
22-079668 05/31/2022 02:56 WELFARE 2000-A205 HOPEWELL ST A299  NC  05/31/2022 08:11:26
22-079671 05/31/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 1341 ALAMO RD C331  R   05/31/2022 05:17:49
22-079676 05/31/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C282  CNR 05/31/2022 05:20:02
22-079680 05/31/2022 04:29 CHECK 4980 PROMENADE BLVD C250  AS  05/31/2022 05:38:01
22-079684 05/31/2022 05:19 CHECK 500 S GUADALUPE ST A299  AS  05/31/2022 06:47:04
22-079687 05/31/2022 05:44 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD A261  NC  05/31/2022 07:23:39
22-079688 05/31/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A405  CNR 05/31/2022 06:23:59
22-079696 05/31/2022 06:30 ILLEGALLY ALAMOSA DR/CALLE LA A405  CNR 05/31/2022 06:38:19
22-079701 05/31/2022 06:37 DISORDERLY 121-3003 AVIATION DR A261  CNR 05/31/2022 06:58:09
22-079704 05/31/2022 06:49 CHECK 45 TANO RD A299  CNR 05/31/2022 08:31:11
22-079705 05/31/2022 06:53 ABANDONED 306 MONTOYA ST A405  CI  05/31/2022 06:53:38
22-079707 05/31/2022 06:58 BURGLARY IN 805-A EARLY ST A259  R   05/31/2022 08:58:04
22-079708 05/31/2022 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO K254  NR  05/31/2022 08:56:12
22-079709 05/31/2022 07:07 MV ACCIDENT 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA S407  CNR 05/31/2022 09:58:51
22-079713 05/31/2022 07:22 TRAFFIC STOP 6417-104 AIRPORT RD T234  CI  05/31/2022 07:33:18
22-079715 05/31/2022 07:26 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD T273  R   05/31/2022 09:40:45
22-079716 05/31/2022 07:28 DISORDERLY 424 W BUENA VISTA ST K254  CNR 05/31/2022 07:56:38
22-079721 05/31/2022 07:53 TRAFFIC STOP 6700-A CERRILLOS RD A210  VW  05/31/2022 07:55:59
22-079723 05/31/2022 08:01 NARCOTICS 7244 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  R   05/31/2022 09:51:21
22-079724 05/31/2022 08:03 ANIMAL 1835 ARROYO CHAMISO RD S503  NR  05/31/2022 08:53:24
22-079725 05/31/2022 08:08 TRAFFIC STOP 28300 INTERSTATE 25 T19   CI  05/31/2022 08:19:09
22-079726 05/31/2022 08:11 BURGLARY OF 7012 VUELTA VISTOSO K225  R   05/31/2022 09:38:43
22-079732 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079733 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079729 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079736 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079735 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079734 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079730 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079731 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 08:18:24
22-079739 05/31/2022 08:22 TRAFFIC STOP 28227 INTERSTATE 25 A84   VW  05/31/2022 08:28:35
22-079743 05/31/2022 08:29 DOCUMENTED 1532 PASEO DE PERALTA A299  R   05/31/2022 09:41:00
22-079746 05/31/2022 08:40 AGGRAVATED 4706 AIRPORT RD A259  R   05/31/2022 10:10:36
22-079747 05/31/2022 08:42 ABANDONED 1221 MERCANTILE RD V208  CNR 05/31/2022 13:15:54
22-079748 05/31/2022 08:50 UNLAWFUL 6587-401 VALENTINE WAY A259  R   05/31/2022 13:18:10
22-079749 05/31/2022 08:51 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 05/31/2022 09:22:25
22-079751 05/31/2022 08:55 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD K254  AS  05/31/2022 09:04:21
22-079752 05/31/2022 08:56 ANIMALS BIG SKY RD/DANCING GROUND S506  NC  05/31/2022 09:23:18
22-079753 05/31/2022 08:59 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR S407  CNR 05/31/2022 09:22:09
22-079754 05/31/2022 09:00 SPECIAL 3601 CENTRAL AVE S509  CNR 05/31/2022 11:26:41

Report Generated: 06/01/2022 08:11:56 | User ID: GJGURULE
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22-079761 05/31/2022 09:13 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST S501  NC  05/31/2022 09:43:50
22-079763 05/31/2022 09:17 ABANDONED PASEO DE LOS PUEBLOS/EL A405  CNR 05/31/2022 11:08:56
22-079765 05/31/2022 09:24 DOG BITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  R   05/31/2022 10:32:54
22-079771 05/31/2022 09:33 DISORDERLY CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO A67   CNR 05/31/2022 09:39:37
22-079773 05/31/2022 09:36 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/JAGUAR DR T273  CI  05/31/2022 09:50:55
22-079775 05/31/2022 09:37 OFFICER 2374-3 CAMINO CAPITAN B227  NC  05/31/2022 19:36:25
22-079776 05/31/2022 09:38 BURGLARY 1932 CERRILLOS RD A299  R   05/31/2022 11:31:18
22-079777 05/31/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA B232  CNR 05/31/2022 17:38:42
22-079778 05/31/2022 09:38 DISORDERLY 915 W ALAMEDA ST K225  NC  05/31/2022 09:50:21
22-079780 05/31/2022 09:40 STRAY 3028 BONITAS LOOP S506  R   05/31/2022 10:08:29
22-079786 05/31/2022 09:53 CHECK BANK 2021 CERRILLOS RD K254  CNR 05/31/2022 10:04:00
22-079791 05/31/2022 09:55 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S506  CNR 05/31/2022 10:44:23
22-079792 05/31/2022 09:59 CLOSE PATROL 1730 LLANO ST A405  CNR 05/31/2022 10:10:05
22-079794 05/31/2022 10:01 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T273  CI  05/31/2022 10:11:51
22-079795 05/31/2022 10:02 BURGLARY OF 4048 CERRILLOS RD A261  R   05/31/2022 11:39:44
22-079797 05/31/2022 10:05 FOLLOW UP 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  CNR 05/31/2022 11:00:00
22-079798 05/31/2022 10:05 SUSPICIOUS 3200 CERRILLOS RD A261  NC  05/31/2022 10:17:05
22-079799 05/31/2022 10:06 STRAY 3004 CLIFF PALACE S506  R   05/31/2022 11:01:40
22-079800 05/31/2022 10:10 FOLLOW UP ALAMOSA DR/CALLE LA A405  CNR 05/31/2022 10:26:36
22-079802 05/31/2022 10:10 RESTRAIN OF 1116 E ALAMEDA ST S501  CNR 05/31/2022 11:10:12
22-079808 05/31/2022 10:18 ABANDONED 1543 LUISA ST A405  CNR 05/31/2022 10:53:43
22-079813 05/31/2022 10:26 CLOSE PATROL 1730 LLANO ST A405  CNR 05/31/2022 10:31:45
22-079823 05/31/2022 10:46 MV ACCIDENT 4201 RODEO RD S403  CNI 05/31/2022 11:08:34
22-079825 05/31/2022 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP PASEO DEL SOL WEST/MESA K225  CNR 05/31/2022 11:06:24
22-079834 05/31/2022 11:11 DISORDERLY W ZIA RD/CANDELERO ST A299  CNR 05/31/2022 13:01:22
22-079836 05/31/2022 11:12 ANIMALS 1096 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S501  CNR 05/31/2022 11:30:06
22-079839 05/31/2022 11:22 WELFARE 664-C5 ALTA VISTA ST K254  CNR 05/31/2022 12:00:30
22-079843 05/31/2022 11:29 CSP ADULT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I53   NC  05/31/2022 11:45:54
22-079844 05/31/2022 11:33 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL S403  CNR 05/31/2022 12:38:19
22-079846 05/31/2022 11:36 DOMESTIC 4501-G SAN IGNACIO RD A261  NC  05/31/2022 12:30:34
22-079847 05/31/2022 11:37 ANIMALS 1801 ESPINACITAS ST S501  CNR 05/31/2022 12:21:39
22-079849 05/31/2022 11:38 DISORDERLY 3470 CERRILLOS RD A259  CNR 05/31/2022 14:47:13
22-079851 05/31/2022 11:40 BURGLARY OF 2074-B3 GALISTEO ST B324  R   05/31/2022 17:21:52
22-079854 05/31/2022 11:42 INJURED OR 6151 AIRPORT RD S506  R   05/31/2022 11:43:04
22-079855 05/31/2022 11:43 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  R   05/31/2022 13:14:36
22-079857 05/31/2022 11:45 WELFARE 1201 CERRILLOS RD A299  CNR 05/31/2022 12:20:53
22-079862 05/31/2022 11:53 ANIMALS SOUTH MEADOWS RD/CAMINO S509  CNR 05/31/2022 12:21:22
22-079863 05/31/2022 11:54 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR A251  R   05/31/2022 13:49:16
22-079868 05/31/2022 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL A259  CNR 05/31/2022 13:45:09
22-079870 05/31/2022 12:06 MV ACCIDENT 115-4 W BERGER ST T201  CNR 05/31/2022 13:32:48
22-079875 05/31/2022 12:11 ILLEGALLY 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR S403  CNR 05/31/2022 13:19:06
22-079878 05/31/2022 12:18 TRAFFIC STOP 2631 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/31/2022 12:28:01
22-079883 05/31/2022 12:27 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T273  CI  05/31/2022 12:41:38
22-079884 05/31/2022 12:27 911 HANG UP 2801 CERRILLOS RD K225  CNR 05/31/2022 13:02:21
22-079892 05/31/2022 12:38 WELFARE 441 APODACA HILL A299  CNR 05/31/2022 13:59:38
22-079896 05/31/2022 12:44 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  R   05/31/2022 13:10:56
22-079897 05/31/2022 12:45 CRIMINAL 6824 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/31/2022 16:34:36
22-079900 05/31/2022 12:49 TRAFFIC STOP MERCER ST/S SAINT FRANCIS DRT273  CI  05/31/2022 13:03:13
22-079903 05/31/2022 12:54 ANIMALS BIG SKY RD/FALLING STAR LN S509  CNR 05/31/2022 13:29:45
22-079904 05/31/2022 12:55 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES T234  CI  05/31/2022 12:58:40
22-079905 05/31/2022 12:57 SUSPICIOUS 3550 ZAFARANO DR K225  NC  05/31/2022 13:33:36
22-079906 05/31/2022 12:58 911 HANG UP 330 E PALACE AVE K254  CNR 05/31/2022 13:20:22
22-079910 05/31/2022 13:09 ABANDONED 4501 SAN IGNACIO RD S403  CNR 05/31/2022 13:56:46
22-079912 05/31/2022 13:11 MV ACCIDENT 3546 ZAFARANO DR T234  CNI 05/31/2022 14:16:52
22-079920 05/31/2022 13:26 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/AGUA FRIA ST T234  CI  05/31/2022 13:32:08
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22-079923 05/31/2022 13:31 CLOSE PATROL IMPOUND ON CAMINO ENTRADA A405  CNR 05/31/2022 13:57:31
22-079939 05/31/2022 13:48 TRAFFIC 2103 CALLE NAVIDAD S403  CNR 05/31/2022 14:17:00
22-079941 05/31/2022 13:48 WELFARE 650 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  05/31/2022 20:06:17
22-079942 05/31/2022 13:49 FIGHT 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA A299  CNR 05/31/2022 14:45:30
22-079943 05/31/2022 13:50 CLOSE PATROL 129 W BERGER ST B324  CNR 05/31/2022 18:21:49
22-079945 05/31/2022 13:58 WELFARE 1925 ROSINA ST I122  R   05/31/2022 15:26:19
22-079947 05/31/2022 14:00 WILDLIFE ASSIST2491-1407 SAWMILL RD S509  NC  05/31/2022 14:37:13
22-079948 05/31/2022 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B406  NC  05/31/2022 16:07:35
22-079949 05/31/2022 14:02 DISORDERLY 5944 CAMINO AZUL A61   CNR 05/31/2022 17:04:58
22-079950 05/31/2022 14:04 LARCENY 6921-1105 AIRPORT RD I124  R   05/31/2022 15:37:44
22-079954 05/31/2022 14:16 STRAY PASEO DE PERALTA/ALARID ST S501  R   05/31/2022 14:50:00
22-079953 05/31/2022 14:16 DISORDERLY 2960 RODEO PARK DR W B310  R   05/31/2022 17:08:57
22-079955 05/31/2022 14:18 LARCENY IN 952 RICHARDS AVE B232  NC  05/31/2022 15:09:44
22-079962 05/31/2022 14:28 CHECK 3029 CERRILLOS RD A67   CNR 05/31/2022 14:39:45
22-079964 05/31/2022 14:30 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD B406  CNR 05/31/2022 14:53:54
22-079966 05/31/2022 14:31 ABANDONED 2217 CERRILLOS RD B406  CNR 05/31/2022 15:54:18
22-079970 05/31/2022 14:35 ANIMAL 5999-24 AIRPORT RD S509  CNR 05/31/2022 15:35:56
22-079975 05/31/2022 14:42 ASSISTANCE 2218-215 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD A61   CNR 05/31/2022 17:29:24
22-079985 05/31/2022 15:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO B406  CNR 05/31/2022 15:59:00
22-079988 05/31/2022 15:02 DISORDERLY 3010 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/31/2022 15:49:44
22-079989 05/31/2022 15:05 SUSPICIOUS 100 W BARCELONA RD B232  CNR 05/31/2022 15:57:30
22-079991 05/31/2022 15:07 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  05/31/2022 17:28:35
22-079993 05/31/2022 15:10 MISSING 6332-424 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO I124  R   05/31/2022 17:42:28
22-079997 05/31/2022 15:13 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 05/31/2022 15:38:33
22-079998 05/31/2022 15:14 MV ACCIDENT 4350 AIRPORT RD S408  CNR 05/31/2022 16:03:48
22-080006 05/31/2022 15:26 CIVIL STAND BY 3525 ZAFARANO DR A61   CNR 05/31/2022 16:47:39
22-080007 05/31/2022 15:31 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T273  CNR 05/31/2022 15:48:58
22-080022 05/31/2022 15:49 ASSISTANCE 1633 CAMINO LA CANADA C319  CNR 06/01/2022 00:10:27
22-080024 05/31/2022 15:51 SUSPICIOUS 4450 RODEO RD A259  CNR 05/31/2022 17:41:42
22-080025 05/31/2022 15:53 ASSIST PUBLIC 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A313  CNR 05/31/2022 15:59:16
22-080028 05/31/2022 16:00 ASSIST WITH 848 W MANHATTAN AVE C83   CNR 06/01/2022 00:30:38
22-080036 05/31/2022 16:14 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A61   CNR 05/31/2022 17:02:51
22-080038 05/31/2022 16:17 ANIMAL CALL CAMINO DEL PRADO/RICHARDS S509  NC  05/31/2022 16:34:07
22-080040 05/31/2022 16:18 WILDLIFE ASSIST2765 WILLY RD S501  NC  05/31/2022 16:53:26
22-080041 05/31/2022 16:19 CHECK 3029 CERRILLOS RD B227  AS  05/31/2022 17:11:07
22-080046 05/31/2022 16:29 CHECK 223-B CANYON RD B227  AS  05/31/2022 22:23:39
22-080051 05/31/2022 16:35 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  NR  05/31/2022 18:37:09
22-080053 05/31/2022 16:41 ANIMAL CALL 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  R   05/31/2022 16:57:52
22-080056 05/31/2022 16:46 MV ACCIDENT SOUTH MEADOWS RD/AGUA S403  CNR 05/31/2022 17:36:50
22-080060 05/31/2022 16:54 MV ACCIDENT 2069 CALLE SOMBRA B406  CNR 05/31/2022 17:17:45
22-080061 05/31/2022 16:55 INJURED OR 3300-BLK SIRINGO RD S509  CNR 05/31/2022 17:21:49
22-080064 05/31/2022 17:06 DISORDERLY 3200 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/31/2022 17:31:05
22-080065 05/31/2022 17:09 DISORDERLY 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B227  CNR 05/31/2022 17:50:52
22-080067 05/31/2022 17:12 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/RABBIT RD B406  MVC 05/31/2022 17:55:41
22-080069 05/31/2022 17:15 MV ACCIDENT AIRPORT RD/SOUTH MEADOWS B406  CNR 05/31/2022 18:16:43
22-080070 05/31/2022 17:15 FRAUD 2940 PLAZA BLANCA K253  R   05/31/2022 20:18:03
22-080072 05/31/2022 17:16 DISORDERLY 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C317  CNR 06/01/2022 01:07:14
22-080074 05/31/2022 17:17 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD B227  NC  05/31/2022 20:27:23
22-080076 05/31/2022 17:22 TRAFFIC 28150 INTERSTATE 25 B406  NC  05/31/2022 17:57:35
22-080081 05/31/2022 17:34 DISORDERLY 1402 TAOS ST B227  NC  05/31/2022 18:45:37
22-080083 05/31/2022 17:36 BURGLARY 200-7 W DE VARGAS ST C260  R   06/01/2022 02:22:55
22-080085 05/31/2022 17:37 ANIMAL CALL 1007 SANTA CLARA DR S509  CNR 05/31/2022 18:01:33
22-080088 05/31/2022 17:39 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K253  CNR 05/31/2022 19:15:19
22-080090 05/31/2022 17:43 DOMESTIC EPHRIAM ST/CALLE TORREON B227  R   05/31/2022 18:35:54
22-080092 05/31/2022 17:43 ASSISTING 4980 PROMENADE BLVD A259  AA  05/31/2022 18:50:43
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22-080094 05/31/2022 17:48 DOMESTIC 2809 ASPEN LOOP B232  R   05/31/2022 23:57:02
22-080095 05/31/2022 17:49 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C319  CNR 05/31/2022 21:37:07
22-080096 05/31/2022 17:50 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE C317  AS  05/31/2022 22:14:23
22-080097 05/31/2022 17:52 DISORDERLY 5992 AIRPORT RD B310  CNR 05/31/2022 19:41:22
22-080101 05/31/2022 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL B406  CNR 05/31/2022 19:27:20
22-080102 05/31/2022 18:00 DISORDERLY 500 MONTEZUMA AVE B310  NC  05/31/2022 20:27:01
22-080104 05/31/2022 18:05 TRAFFIC STOP 417 RODEO RD P10   CI  05/31/2022 18:12:28
22-080105 05/31/2022 18:08 DISORDERLY 3900 RODEO RD B310  CNR 05/31/2022 19:49:38
22-080110 05/31/2022 18:14 NARCOTICS 2640 AGUA FRIA ST B310  NC  05/31/2022 19:59:11
22-080112 05/31/2022 18:17 BURGLARY IN 1008 CALLE DE SUENOS B17   CNR 05/31/2022 18:31:42
22-080115 05/31/2022 18:26 DISORDERLY 1801 ESPINACITAS ST B310  NR  05/31/2022 22:05:50
22-080116 05/31/2022 18:32 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  05/31/2022 18:38:20
22-080119 05/31/2022 18:39 SUSPICIOUS 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B324  R   05/31/2022 19:27:37
22-080121 05/31/2022 18:44 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C317  NC  05/31/2022 21:51:01
22-080122 05/31/2022 18:45 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  05/31/2022 18:51:05
22-080123 05/31/2022 18:46 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/TESUQUE DR B227  CNR 05/31/2022 18:59:46
22-080125 05/31/2022 18:49 DOCUMENTED 1932 CERRILLOS RD C260  CNR 05/31/2022 21:49:20
22-080126 05/31/2022 18:54 DOMESTIC 3140-J CERRILLOS RD B227  R   05/31/2022 20:04:29
22-080128 05/31/2022 18:58 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN P10   CI  05/31/2022 19:12:58
22-080132 05/31/2022 19:10 WELFARE 668-E5 ALTA VISTA ST C205  CNR 06/01/2022 00:38:01
22-080133 05/31/2022 19:12 UNLAWFUL 533 CALLE LUCERO C260  R   06/01/2022 00:01:16
22-080142 05/31/2022 19:30 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/MONTEZUMA AVEB324  AA  05/31/2022 19:59:20
22-080145 05/31/2022 19:36 AGGRAVATED 4711 VIENTO DEL NORTE C271  R   05/31/2022 23:28:47
22-080146 05/31/2022 19:36 DOMESTIC 6441 VUELTA VENTURA C271  NC  05/31/2022 21:18:36
22-080150 05/31/2022 19:41 MV ACCIDENT CALLE LORCA/SAINT MICHAELS B406  MVC 05/31/2022 20:24:52
22-080152 05/31/2022 19:47 WELFARE 2801 CERRILLOS RD I124  NC  05/31/2022 21:14:41
22-080153 05/31/2022 19:47 LOCATED 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO I124  CNR 05/31/2022 20:49:28
22-080155 05/31/2022 19:58 FIGHT 351 W DE VARGAS ST P10   CNR 05/31/2022 20:01:04
22-080157 05/31/2022 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 1880-B CALLE QUEDO B324  CNR 05/31/2022 22:14:47
22-080161 05/31/2022 20:12 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD C205  NC  05/31/2022 22:20:52
22-080167 05/31/2022 20:24 LARCENY 3458 ZAFARANO DR C319  CNR 05/31/2022 21:53:43
22-080168 05/31/2022 20:30 TRAFFIC 1-BLK CAMINO LA TIERRA C317  CNR 05/31/2022 21:13:06
22-080169 05/31/2022 20:32 FAMILY IN NEED 6332 ENTRADA DE MILAGRO I124  R   05/31/2022 21:11:12
22-080170 05/31/2022 20:32 AGGRAVATED 3300 CERRILLOS RD C240  NC  05/31/2022 21:19:00
22-080177 05/31/2022 20:44 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD C233  NC  05/31/2022 21:17:19
22-080188 05/31/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  R   05/31/2022 22:25:48
22-080194 05/31/2022 21:01 WELFARE 3155 CERRILLOS RD C319  NC  05/31/2022 22:13:16
22-080195 05/31/2022 21:04 WELFARE 1698-1513 GALISTEO ST C317  CNR 05/31/2022 22:55:25
22-080198 05/31/2022 21:15 WELFARE 501 N GUADALUPE ST C317  NC  05/31/2022 22:07:28
22-080200 05/31/2022 21:16 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO CARLOS REY/CALLE DE C233  MVC 05/31/2022 22:56:22
22-080203 05/31/2022 21:37 WEAPONS OR BECKNER RD/LA PUERTA C271  NC  05/31/2022 21:51:31
22-080205 05/31/2022 21:38 CRIMINAL 4801 BECKNER RD C271  R   06/01/2022 01:30:56
22-080207 05/31/2022 21:47 ASSISTING 3450 CERRILLOS RD C240  R   05/31/2022 23:44:34
22-080209 05/31/2022 21:59 WELFARE 1515 FIFTH ST C325  NC  06/01/2022 01:18:55
22-080211 05/31/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   CNR 05/31/2022 22:37:53
22-080210 05/31/2022 22:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO C83   CNR 05/31/2022 22:54:02
22-080212 05/31/2022 22:05 MV ACCIDENT 8376 CERRILLOS RD C319  MVC 06/01/2022 00:02:20
22-080214 05/31/2022 22:06 SUSPICIOUS 500 RODEO RD C317  NC  05/31/2022 22:34:29
22-080217 05/31/2022 22:29 DISORDERLY 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  CNR 06/01/2022 00:06:46
22-080224 05/31/2022 22:54 WELFARE 644-A CHAVEZ PL C317  CNR 05/31/2022 23:33:29
22-080225 05/31/2022 23:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD C260  CNR 06/01/2022 00:21:03
22-080227 05/31/2022 23:01 DISORDERLY 3118 LA PAZ LN C233  NC  05/31/2022 23:57:27
22-080229 05/31/2022 23:04 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C233  NC  05/31/2022 23:45:35
22-080230 05/31/2022 23:07 CHECK 1609 ALCALDESA ST C317  AS  05/31/2022 23:58:20
22-080231 05/31/2022 23:09 WEAPONS OR 4250 CERRILLOS RD C233  NC  05/31/2022 23:34:16
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22-080233 05/31/2022 23:12 ASSISTANCE 4316 CALLE GUILLERMO C319  CNR 06/01/2022 01:06:52
22-080236 05/31/2022 23:25 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/CALLE ZAGUAN B406  MVC 06/01/2022 00:33:10
22-080240 05/31/2022 23:30 ASSIST WITH 6921-1211 AIRPORT RD C319  CNR 06/01/2022 01:18:49
22-080241 05/31/2022 23:31 DISORDERLY 3005-D3 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C325  NC  06/01/2022 00:39:59
22-080243 05/31/2022 23:41 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C240  CNR 06/01/2022 00:08:49
22-080244 05/31/2022 23:58 FOLLOW UP 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR C233  CNR 06/01/2022 01:21:17
22-080245 06/01/2022 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C83   CNR 06/01/2022 00:07:19
22-080246 06/01/2022 00:05 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C325  CNR 06/01/2022 00:16:23
22-080251 06/01/2022 00:53 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RODEO RD C319  CNR 06/01/2022 01:04:38
22-080252 06/01/2022 01:26 CLOSE PATROL 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C317  CNR 06/01/2022 01:33:49
22-080253 06/01/2022 01:28 DRIVING UNDER CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C240  R   06/01/2022 05:38:48
22-080256 06/01/2022 01:58 CHECK 403 SAN ANTONIO ST C317  AS  06/01/2022 02:18:54
22-080258 06/01/2022 02:10 SUSPICIOUS 3000 CERRILLOS RD C317  R   06/01/2022 05:15:03
22-080261 06/01/2022 02:43 CHECK 411 PASEO DE PERALTA C260  AS  06/01/2022 03:31:26
22-080264 06/01/2022 02:52 BURGLARY 2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD C319  R   06/01/2022 05:25:11
22-080265 06/01/2022 02:55 DISORDERLY 828 PASEO DE PERALTA C319  NC  06/01/2022 03:54:17
22-080268 06/01/2022 03:06 CHECK 326 S GUADALUPE ST C260  AS  06/01/2022 04:17:00
22-080270 06/01/2022 03:21 DISORDERLY 2650 SAWMILL RD C271  NR  06/01/2022 05:19:23
22-080277 06/01/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 1501 THIRD ST C319  NC  06/01/2022 04:27:48
22-080278 06/01/2022 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7241 ARROYO CENTRAL C319  NC  06/01/2022 04:17:26
22-080281 06/01/2022 04:33 DISORDERLY 3357 CERRILLOS RD C205  CNR 06/01/2022 04:53:28
22-080282 06/01/2022 04:34 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C325  VW  06/01/2022 04:38:23
22-080286 06/01/2022 05:46 DISORDERLY 1085 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C317  NR  06/01/2022 06:48:44
22-080288 06/01/2022 05:54 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST C317  AS  06/01/2022 07:03:39
22-080291 06/01/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CAMINO CABESTRO/RODEO RD A405  NR  06/01/2022 06:32:28
22-080292 06/01/2022 06:00 CLOSE PATROL CALLE CABALLERO/CAMINO A405  NR  06/01/2022 06:36:27
22-080294 06/01/2022 06:10 CHECK 8380-412 CERRILLOS RD C271  AS  06/01/2022 06:21:41
22-080295 06/01/2022 06:13 SUSPICIOUS 3295 CERRILLOS RD C317  NR  06/01/2022 06:34:46
22-080299 06/01/2022 06:45 ILLEGALLY 1003 CALLE DE SUENOS A405  CI  06/01/2022 06:56:00
22-080300 06/01/2022 06:48 DISORDERLY 1230 SAN FELIPE AVE C317  NR  06/01/2022 07:28:31
22-080301 06/01/2022 06:51 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO A261  R   06/01/2022 07:28:15
22-080308 06/01/2022 07:22 ILLEGALLY 5259 VIA DEL CIELO A405  NR  06/01/2022 07:48:43
22-080310 06/01/2022 07:23 ASSISTING 2007 CALLE LORCA C317  NR  06/01/2022 07:43:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 247
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
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2022-005488 05/31/2022 00:40 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/AVENIDA 
DE LAS AMERICAS

C301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2022-005489 05/31/2022 03:12 DOMESTIC 1341 ALAMO RD C331  LAUR, ANDREW B

2022-005490 05/31/2022 06:58 IPBURGLA 805-A EARLY ST A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005491 05/31/2022 07:26 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD T273  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005492 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005493 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005494 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005495 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005496 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005497 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005498 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005499 05/31/2022 08:18 RECKLESS 2710 CERRILLOS RD A261  PINSON, PATRICK W

2022-005500 05/31/2022 08:29 DOCINFOR 1532 PASEO DE PERALTA A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005501 05/31/2022 08:11 BURGMV  7012 VUELTA VISTOSO K225  ARROYO, ALEJANDRO

2022-005502 05/31/2022 08:01 NARCOTIC 7244 ARROYO CENTRAL A244  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

2022-005503 05/31/2022 08:40 AGGASLT 4706 AIRPORT RD A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005504 05/31/2022 09:24 DOGBITE 831 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2022-005505 05/31/2022 09:40 STRAY   3028 BONITAS LOOP S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005506 05/31/2022 09:38 BURGLAR
Y

1932 CERRILLOS RD A299  DURAN, JEREMY L

2022-005507 05/31/2022 08:50 STOLENM
V

6587-401 VALENTINE WAY A259  CERASIA, STEVEN

2022-005508 05/31/2022 10:02 BURGMV  4048 CERRILLOS RD A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

2022-005509 05/31/2022 10:06 STRAY   3004 CLIFF PALACE S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005510 05/31/2022 11:42 INJANIMA 6151 AIRPORT RD S506  SMITH, CHRISTOPHER C

2022-005511 05/31/2022 11:43 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005512 05/31/2022 12:44 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005513 05/31/2022 11:54 LARCENY CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

A251  MORENO, ENRIQUE

2022-005514 05/31/2022 13:58 WELFARE 1925 ROSINA ST I122  DEETS, BRANDON

2022-005515 05/31/2022 14:16 STRAY   PASEO DE 
PERALTA/ALARID ST

S501  ULIBARRI, ADRIAN A

2022-005516 05/31/2022 14:04 LARCENY 6921-1105 AIRPORT RD I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005517 05/31/2022 11:40 BURGMV  2074-B3 GALISTEO ST B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005518 05/31/2022 15:10 MISSING 6332-424 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005519 05/31/2022 14:16 DISORDER 2960 RODEO PARK DR W B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

Report Generated: 06/01/2022 08:12:23 | User ID: GJGURULE
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2022-005520 05/31/2022 16:41 ANIMAL  100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S509  MARTINEZ, DOMINIC

2022-005521 05/31/2022 17:43 DOMESTIC EPHRIAM ST/CALLE 
TORREON

B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005522 05/31/2022 17:48 DOMESTIC 2809 ASPEN LOOP B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2022-005523 05/31/2022 18:39 SUSPPER 2218-805 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B324  APODACA, JUSTIN

2022-005524 05/31/2022 17:15 FRAUD   2940 PLAZA BLANCA K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2022-005525 05/31/2022 18:54 DOMESTIC 3140-J CERRILLOS RD B227  ROJO, FABIAN

2022-005526 05/31/2022 20:32 FINS    6332 ENTRADA DE 
MILAGRO

I124  GONZALES, MARIAH A

2022-005527 05/31/2022 20:52 DOMESTIC 1106 CAMINO CONSUELO C325  VIGIL, ANTHONY J

2022-005528 05/31/2022 21:47 AMBULAN
C

3450 CERRILLOS RD C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005529 05/31/2022 19:12 STOLENM
V

533 CALLE LUCERO C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005530 05/31/2022 19:36 AGGASLT 4711 VIENTO DEL NORTE C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005531 05/31/2022 21:16 MVAINJUR CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CALLE DE ORIENTE

C233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2022-005532 05/31/2022 21:38 CRIMDAM
A

4801 BECKNER RD C271  BOGAN, DAVID C

2022-005533 05/31/2022 17:36 BURGLAR
Y

200-7 W DE VARGAS ST C260  GOMEZ, DAISY

2022-005534 06/01/2022 01:28 DUI     CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C240  GUZMAN, ANACAREN X

2022-005535 06/01/2022 02:10 SUSPPER 3000 CERRILLOS RD C317  MENA, GERMAN

2022-005536 06/01/2022 02:52 BURGLAR
Y

2218-310 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

C319  MONTANO, PHILLIP 
GILBERT

2022-005537 06/01/2022 06:51 DOMESTIC 7200 AVENIDA EL NIDO A261  ROMERO, MANUEL J

Total Number of Events Listed:  50
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